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Place N° Licence Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine Franche-Comté 03 3K N26 2022 2304
2 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 09 2C O9 1618 2188
3 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche-Comté 04 2T N10 1410 2079
4 1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche-Comté 09 4K N13 1318 1975
5 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T E30 1242 1876
6 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 01 2C S11 1213 1782
7 1019294 GOUNAND Marcial Franche-Comté 05 3T E31 1100 1693
8 1014950 DALLOZ William Franche-Comté 13 3T S14 1088 1608
9 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 05 2T E6 1048 1528

10 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 09 1N E32 950 1452
11 1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël Franche-Comté 09 1C N18 923 1379
12 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 05 2T N2 905 1277
12 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche-Comté 12 3C N27 905 1277
14 1019744 PASTEUR Philippe Franche-Comté 03 3P O31 893 1182
15 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche-Comté 09 2P O30 869 1123
16 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 09 1K E22 819 1067
17 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche-Comté 03 2K NL 24 N20 770 1014
18 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 03 3T O13 744 963
19 1019535 CLEMENT Jean-Jacques Franche-Comté 10 3K O11 738 892
19 1002758 ROBBE Louis Franche-Comté 03 3K S5 738 892
21 1027417 PICART Gerard Franche-Comté 15 4T E28 720 825
22 1006289 SALVI Alain Franche-Comté 03 4C O20 703 784
23 1007101 DUBOZ Laurent Franche-Comté 16 4K O7 700 745
24 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche-Comté 05 2T O6 694 708
25 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 09 1T O22 688 672
26 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 05 2K S9 687 639
27 1008288 MERGER Patrice Franche-Comté 05 2T N19 660 607
28 1018751 GOUNAND Fabien Franche-Comté 05 3T O12 635 576
29 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche-Comté 12 3K E27 552 547
30 1015167 OBERON Christian Franche-Comté 05 4C S28 543 520
31 1021455 BETTEVY Alain Franche-Comté 13 3C E29 540 494
32 1014493 BONNET Jean-Michel Franche-Comté 03 3C N4 537 469
33 2003221 PY Evelyne Franche-Comté 09 2T S15 520 446
34 1020651 GURY Thierry Franche-Comté 13 3T O1 518 423
35 1027479 MAZIMANN Aurélien Franche-Comté 12 4T N7 454 402
36 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche-Comté 03 3C N5 429 382
37 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 02 3K E17 405 354
37 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 12 2P E23 405 354
39 1002461 SANDOZ Bernard Franche-Comté 09 3T O24 397 328
40 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 03 2T N17 391 311
41 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 09 3T S17 354 296
42 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche-Comté 05 3P E3 318 281
43 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche-Comté 12 3T E7 302 267
44 1003232 ZELLER Michel Franche-Comté 05 3T S2 296 253
45 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 04 2C N24 251 241
46 2008675 VOUGNON Isabelle Franche-Comté 05 3K S25 246 229
47 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche-Comté 05 3K S21 241 217
48 1013957 NAMBOTIN Philippe Franche-Comté 13 3C E1 229 206
49 1002595 GALMICHE Alain Franche-Comté 03 3P S12 222 196
50 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 03 3T E15 209 186
51 1007255 LAGIRARDE Michel Franche-Comté 05 4C S3 166 177
52 1021950 CEYHAN Ahmet Franche-Comté 13 3T O29 148 168
53 1004679 SORLET Julien Franche-Comté 03 3K E20 127 159
54 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 05 3K N28 120 151
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55 1021446 SIMON Jean Paul  0 4T NL 24 S23 100 144
56 1005332 DALLOZ Tony Franche-Comté 13 3K N14 98 137
57 1016219 MONIOT Philippe Franche-Comté 05 3T N25 71 130
58 2003898 FRATTINI Catherine Franche-Comté 15 4K N16 58 123
59 1021447 BILLEREY Claude Franche-Comté 03 3T N1 53 117
60 1001538 FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques Franche-Comté 03 3K O10 41 111
61 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 09 1C S18 39 106
62 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche-Comté 04 2T S10 25 100
63 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche-Comté 09 3C O25 11 95
64 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche-Comté 09 2K E9 5 91
65 1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche-Comté 04 3P N23 -17 0
66 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 05 2T N21 -24 0
67 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 03 3P O19 -76 0
68 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 05 3T N3 -81 0
69 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche-Comté 04 2T S24 -107 0
70 1018297 BEAUDEQUIN Jean Franche-Comté 15 3T O28 -144 0
71 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche-Comté 03 2T S31 -171 0
72 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche-Comté 03 2T N31 -182 0
72 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche-Comté 05 2T O16 -182 0
74 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche-Comté 12 3T O27 -235 0
75 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche-Comté 03 3K N30 -246 0
76 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche-Comté 05 2T E26 -263 0
77 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche-Comté 05 3K O3 -286 0
78 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 03 3K O15 -287 0
79 1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche-Comté 03 4C NL 24 S30 -312 0
80 1014025 PAGLIUCA Didier Franche-Comté 05 3T N22 -313 0
81 1006205 KEDINGER Daniel Franche-Comté 01 3T O2 -330 0
82 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 01 1T E2 -332 0
83 1012764 GUILLAUME Alain Franche-Comté 12 4T S27 -334 0
84 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche-Comté 05 3C E16 -353 0
85 2008645 BEUZER Martine Franche-Comté 05 3T E12 -360 0
86 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche-Comté 05 4K O26 -363 0
87 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 03 1T E21 -368 0
88 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 09 2C S16 -371 0
89 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 03 2C O21 -379 0
90 1014518 ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche-Comté 04 3K S1 -384 0
91 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche-Comté 04 3T O14 -410 0
92 2007700 COULON Nadine Franche-Comté 03 3T S26 -426 0
93 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche-Comté 10 3K E11 -427 0
94 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès Franche-Comté 04 3T S29 -434 0
95 1027478 MAZIMANN Franck Franche-Comté 12 4T S7 -451 0
96 1020589 PERNOT Martial Franche-Comté 03 4T S4 -464 0
97 1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche-Comté 05 3K O18 -492 0
98 1013153 BRULET Alain Franche-Comté 04 3T N29 -494 0
99 1021459 DECHAUX Pascal Franche-Comté 12 4C NL 24 O23 -497 0

100 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 03 2T E13 -509 0
101 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 09 3K E25 -515 0
102 2002247 MEYER Dominique Franche-Comté 15 3T E4 -533 0
103 1007009 POURCHET Bernard Franche-Comté 09 4K S6 -536 0
104 1012668 VERPILLAT Alain Franche-Comté 13 3T N32 -562 0
105 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 02 3K N11 -600 0
106 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche-Comté 03 2K S20 -627 0
106 1011845 GAUTHIER Denis Franche-Comté 09 4C S13 -627 0
108 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche-Comté 03 3C E5 -698 0
109 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche-Comté 05 2T N9 -715 0
110 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche-Comté 05 3P S19 -733 0
111 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche-Comté 05 3C E18 -801 0
111 2002584 FAUVET Corinne Franche-Comté 03 3T E10 -801 0
113 1005689 LAURAINE Georges Franche-Comté 05 3T S22 -811 0
114 1027731 VIENNET Alain Franche-Comté 09 4T E8 -860 0
115 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 09 1K O32 -879 0
116 1023112 OUDOT Pascal Franche-Comté 15 4C O4 -883 0
117 1008525 CATTET Claude Franche-Comté 09 4C N6 -922 0



118 1022450 AUBRY Pascal Franche-Comté 15 4K E24 -923 0
119 2002256 BLANC Dominique 25 Franche-Comté 03 3P N12 -962 0
120 2008609 HENRY Jocelyne Franche-Comté 12 4T N8 -1032 0
121 1023349 PEPIOT Daniel Franche-Comté 09 4T O8 -1047 0
122 1018749 ROUGET Michel Franche-Comté 03 3T O5 -1067 0
123 1002273 TARNOWSKI Jean Franche-Comté 12 4P S8 -1079 0
124 1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche-Comté 03 3T E19 -1101 0
125 1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 09 3P N15 -1105 0
126 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche-Comté 02 4P O17 -1228 0
127 1022042 GUYON François Franche-Comté 04 4C E14 -1411 0
128 1020642 VAUCHER Dominique Franche-Comté 13 3T S32 -2059 0
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Place Nom Equipe Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 0 CUENOT Bernard MURTIN Dominique Franche-Comté 09 2T Franche-Comté 09 2P E30 2111 2304
2 0 GOUNAND Marcial PASTEUR Philippe Franche-Comté 05 3T Franche-Comté 03 3P E31 1993 2079
3 0 WICKY Denis DURGET Julien Franche-Comté 05 2T Franche-Comté 05 2T E6 1742 1876
4 0 CANTON Pierre OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 09 2K Franche-Comté 09 2C E9 1623 1693
5 0 DIEUDONNE Sabine COULON Nadine Franche-Comté 03 3K Franche-Comté 03 3T N26 1596 1528
6 0 CURTIL Jean-Claude PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 09 1K Franche-Comté 09 1T E22 1507 1379
7 0 GONCALVES Léonel CHABOD Christian Franche-Comté 04 2T Franche-Comté 04 2T N10 1435 1244
8 0 BESANCON Simon ZELLER Michel Franche-Comté 05 2T Franche-Comté 05 3T N2 1201 1123
9 0 DALLOZ Tony DALLOZ William Franche-Comté 13 3K Franche-Comté 13 3T N14 1186 1014

10 0 VERNIER Michel ROBBE Louis Franche-Comté 03 3C Franche-Comté 03 3K N5 1167 915
11 0 GEHIN Stéphanie DUBOZ Laurent Franche-Comté 12 3T Franche-Comté 16 4K E7 1002 825
12 0 RABINOVITCH Joël GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 09 1C Franche-Comté 09 1C N18 962 745
13 0 SORLET Julien SALVI Alain Franche-Comté 03 3K Franche-Comté 03 4C E20 830 672
14 0 NAMBOTIN Philippe GURY Thierry Franche-Comté 13 3C Franche-Comté 13 3T E1 747 607
15 0 MAITRUGUE Claudine MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 03 2T Franche-Comté 09 3T N17 745 547
16 0 COURGEY Michel GAUTHIER Denis Franche-Comté 09 4K Franche-Comté 09 4C N13 691 494
17 0 BETTEVY Alain CEYHAN Ahmet Franche-Comté 13 3C Franche-Comté 13 3T E29 688 446
18 0 BLOUET Jean-Pierre OBERON Christian Franche-Comté 05 3K Franche-Comté 05 4C N28 663 402
19 0 DREZET Joël LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 02 3K Franche-Comté 01 2C N11 613 363
20 0 PICART Gerard BEAUDEQUIN Jean Franche-Comté 15 4T Franche-Comté 15 3T E28 576 328
21 0 HYACINTHE Sébastien GUILLAUME Alain Franche-Comté 12 3C Franche-Comté 12 4T N27 571 296
22 0 MONIOT Philippe VOUGNON Isabelle Franche-Comté 05 3T Franche-Comté 05 3K N25 317 254
22 0 THOUVENIN Pierre LABAT Roger Franche-Comté 12 3K Franche-Comté 12 3T E27 317 254
24 0 VIENNET Gérald CLEMENT Jean-Jacques Franche-Comté 10 3K Franche-Comté 10 3K E11 311 217
25 0 BEUZER Martine GOUNAND Fabien Franche-Comté 05 3T Franche-Comté 05 3T E12 275 196
26 0 VERNEREY Jean-Louis GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 03 2T Franche-Comté 03 3T E13 235 177
27 0 CARBILLET Philippe CHEVALOT Philippe Franche-Comté 05 2T Franche-Comté 05 3K N21 217 159
28 0 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude BARDEY Frédéric Franche-Comté 04 2C Franche-Comté 04 2T N24 144 144
29 0 POILLIOT Catherine BEGEL Christophe Franche-Comté 03 2K NL 24 Franche-Comté 03 2K N20 143 130
30 0 DEL PERAL Luis LAGIRARDE Michel Franche-Comté 05 3T Franche-Comté 05 4C N3 85 117
31 0 GRAND CHAVIN Paul SIMON Jean Paul Franche-Comté 04 3P  0 4T NL 24 N23 83 106
32 0 BONNET Jean-Michel PERNOT Martial Franche-Comté 03 3C Franche-Comté 03 4T N4 73 95
33 0 CARMAGNAT Michaël CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 09 1N Franche-Comté 09 1K E32 71
34 0 BENAND Gaston MUSSOT Yves Franche-Comté 05 3P Franche-Comté 05 3K E3 32
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35 0 MAZIMANN Aurélien MAZIMANN Franck Franche-Comté 12 4T Franche-Comté 12 4T N7 3
36 0 LO-PRESTI Annie LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 05 2T Franche-Comté 05 2K N9 -28
37 0 MERGER Patrice BRESSON Gilbert Franche-Comté 05 2T Franche-Comté 05 3P N19 -73
38 0 CUINET Gilles MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 03 3T Franche-Comté 03 3K E15 -78
39 0 WIMMER Gilles DECHAUX Pascal Franche-Comté 12 2P Franche-Comté 12 4C NL 24 E23 -92
40 0 FRATTINI Catherine MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 15 4K Franche-Comté 09 2C N16 -313
41 0 BILLEREY Claude ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche-Comté 03 3T Franche-Comté 04 3K N1 -331
42 0 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre ROBERT Françoise Franche-Comté 03 2T Franche-Comté 03 2T N31 -353
43 0 OLIVIER Josiane BECAM Sylvie Franche-Comté 09 3K Franche-Comté 09 3C E25 -504
44 0 AUBRY Pascal SANDOZ Bernard Franche-Comté 15 4K Franche-Comté 09 3T E24 -526
45 0 BARRET Daniel POINSOT Christian Franche-Comté 05 3C Franche-Comté 05 2T E16 -535
46 0 DI CAPUA Georges CORDIER Benoît Franche-Comté 03 3K Franche-Comté 03 4C NL 24 N30 -558
47 0 SPRICH Jean-Louis PY Evelyne Franche-Comté 09 3P Franche-Comté 09 2T N15 -585
48 0 POINSOT Dominique GIRARD Michel Franche-Comté 05 2T Franche-Comté 05 4K E26 -626
49 0 BEQUILLARD Daniel KEDINGER Daniel Franche-Comté 01 1T Franche-Comté 01 3T E2 -662
50 0 BLANC Dominique 25 GALMICHE Alain Franche-Comté 03 3P Franche-Comté 03 3P N12 -740
51 0 PASTEUR Jean MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 03 1T Franche-Comté 03 2C E21 -747
52 0 FAUVET Corinne FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques Franche-Comté 03 3T Franche-Comté 03 3K E10 -760
53 0 LEPEME Didier LOMBARD Odile Franche-Comté 02 3K Franche-Comté 02 4P E17 -823
54 0 BRULET Alain APARICIO Dolorès Franche-Comté 04 3T Franche-Comté 04 3T N29 -928
55 0 PAGLIUCA Didier LAURAINE Georges Franche-Comté 05 3T Franche-Comté 05 3T N22 -1124
56 0 COURTOISIER Christophe LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 03 3T Franche-Comté 03 3PE19 -1177
57 0 CORNU Raymond HEITZ Francis Franche-Comté 05 3C Franche-Comté 05 3K E18 -1293
58 0 MEYER Dominique OUDOT Pascal Franche-Comté 15 3T Franche-Comté 15 4C E4 -1416
59 0 CATTET Claude POURCHET Bernard Franche-Comté 09 4C Franche-Comté 09 4K N6 -1458
60 0 MAUGAIN Pascal ROUGET Michel Franche-Comté 03 3C Franche-Comté 03 3T E5 -1765
61 0 GUYON François VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche-Comté 04 4C Franche-Comté 04 3T E14 -1821
62 0 VIENNET Alain PEPIOT Daniel Franche-Comté 09 4T Franche-Comté 09 4T E8 -1907
63 0 HENRY Jocelyne TARNOWSKI Jean Franche-Comté 12 4T Franche-Comté 12 4P N8 -2111
64 0 VERPILLAT Alain VAUCHER Dominique Franche-Comté 13 3T Franche-Comté 13 3T N32 -2621
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Place N° Licence Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche-Comté 04 2T N10 N7 2926 3000
2 1000053 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 09 1N E32 E1 1946 3000
3 1014848 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche-Comté 12 3K E27 N23 1891 3000
4 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 05 2T E6 N3 1884 3000
5 1011844 COURGEY Michel Franche-Comté 09 4K N13 N16 1838 3000
6 1001244 OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 09 2C O9 S4 1813 3000
7 2005448 DIEUDONNE Sabine Franche-Comté 03 3K N26 N5 1795 3000
8 1014950 DALLOZ William Franche-Comté 13 3T S14 S9 1786 3000
9 1016264 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 01 1T E2 E17 1747 3000

10 1023347 GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 03 3T O13 S26 1644 2904
11 1019535 CLEMENT Jean-Jacques Franche-Comté 10 3K O11 S24 1543 2758
12 1008288 MERGER Patrice Franche-Comté 05 2T N19 E5 1440 2621
13 1027417 PICART Gerard Franche-Comté 15 4T E28 N20 1370 2489
14 1007561 MURTIN Dominique Franche-Comté 09 2P O30 S1 1368 2365
15 2003894 ROBERT Françoise Franche-Comté 03 2T S31 O10 1331 2247
16 1019294 GOUNAND Marcial Franche-Comté 05 3T E31 N2 1283 2134
17 1005656 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 04 2C N24 N28 1250 2028
18 1015618 POINSOT Dominique Franche-Comté 05 2T E26 E16 1235 1926
19 1020651 GURY Thierry Franche-Comté 13 3T O1 S14 1177 1830
20 1001030 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 09 1K E22 N6 1144 1738
21 1006289 SALVI Alain Franche-Comté 03 4C O20 S13 1136 1651
22 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche-Comté 12 3C N27 N21 1068 1569
23 1001213 GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 09 1C S18 S12 1023 1490
24 1005332 DALLOZ Tony Franche-Comté 13 3K N14 N9 997 1416
25 1008729 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 02 3K E17 E21 963 1345
26 1021950 CEYHAN Ahmet Franche-Comté 13 3T O29 S17 933 1278
27 1011368 CORDIER Benoît Franche-Comté 03 4C NL 24 S30 O14 831 1214
28 1003232 ZELLER Michel Franche-Comté 05 3T S2 S8 803 1153
29 1012678 DURGET Julien Franche-Comté 05 2T O6 S3 778 1095
30 1014522 LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 01 2C S11 S19 768 1041
31 1008164 LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 03 3P O19 O24 765 989
32 1014952 MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 03 2C O21 O19 732 939
33 1013957 NAMBOTIN Philippe Franche-Comté 13 3C E1 N14 723 892
34 1018751 GOUNAND Fabien Franche-Comté 05 3T O12 S25 698 847
35 1007101 DUBOZ Laurent Franche-Comté 16 4K O7 S11 687 805
36 1021446 SIMON Jean Paul  0 4T NL 24 S23 S31 563 765
37 1014518 ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche-Comté 04 3K S1 O9 561 727
38 1021455 BETTEVY Alain Franche-Comté 13 3C E29 N17 550 690
39 1010442 VERNIER Michel Franche-Comté 03 3C N5 N10 517 656
40 1007525 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 05 3T N3 N30 516 623
41 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 05 2T N2 N8 474 577
41 1002758 ROBBE Louis Franche-Comté 03 3K S5 S10 474 577
43 1020652 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T E30 N1 450 534
44 1008532 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 03 3T E15 E6 448 507
45 1002461 SANDOZ Bernard Franche-Comté 09 3T O24 O12 419 482
46 1002595 GALMICHE Alain Franche-Comté 03 3P S12 O18 325 458
47 1005685 CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 09 1K O32 O1 304 435
48 1001029 RABINOVITCH Joël Franche-Comté 09 1C N18 N12 240 413
49 1018297 BEAUDEQUIN Jean Franche-Comté 15 3T O28 S20 223 392
50 1014493 BONNET Jean-Michel Franche-Comté 03 3C N4 N32 210 373
51 1005052 BARRET Daniel Franche-Comté 05 3C E16 E13 202 354
52 1018137 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 12 2P E23 E7 192 336
53 2003892 APARICIO Dolorès Franche-Comté 04 3T S29 O22 190 319
54 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 03 2T N17 N15 172 303
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55 2003898 FRATTINI Catherine Franche-Comté 15 4K N16 E8 169 288
56 1022476 LABAT Roger Franche-Comté 12 3T O27 S23 166 274
57 1003359 GIRARD Michel Franche-Comté 05 4K O26 O16 151 260
58 2004271 POILLIOT Catherine Franche-Comté 03 2K NL 24 N20 N29 126 247
59 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 02 3K N11 N19 117 235
60 2008675 VOUGNON Isabelle Franche-Comté 05 3K S25 S22 33 223
61 1021459 DECHAUX Pascal Franche-Comté 12 4C NL 24 O23 O7 30 212
62 1019744 PASTEUR Philippe Franche-Comté 03 3P O31 S2 18 201
63 1001538 FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques Franche-Comté 03 3K O10O20 -17 191
64 1014025 PAGLIUCA Didier Franche-Comté 05 3T N22 E23 -20 182
65 2002256 BLANC Dominique 25 Franche-Comté 03 3P N12 E18 -59 0
66 1007526 LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 05 2K S9 O4 -60 0
67 1004679 SORLET Julien Franche-Comté 03 3K E20 N13 -88 0
68 1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche-Comté 04 3P N23 N31 -164 0
69 1027479 MAZIMANN Aurélien Franche-Comté 12 4T N7 E3 -180 0
70 1012764 GUILLAUME Alain Franche-Comté 12 4T S27 S21 -209 0
71 1016219 MONIOT Philippe Franche-Comté 05 3T N25 N22 -216 0
71 1002273 TARNOWSKI Jean Franche-Comté 12 4P S8 O31 -216 0
73 1007009 POURCHET Bernard Franche-Comté 09 4K S6 O27 -239 0
74 1006361 POINSOT Christian Franche-Comté 05 2T O16 O13 -252 0
75 1012752 MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 09 3T S17 S15 -256 0
76 1006542 CHABOD Christian Franche-Comté 04 2T S10 S7 -295 0
77 2003221 PY Evelyne Franche-Comté 09 2T S15 O15 -344 0
78 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 09 3K E25 E11 -348 0
79 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche-Comté 05 3P E3 E2 -374 0
80 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche-Comté 12 3T E7 N11 -384 0
81 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche-Comté 04 2T S24 S28 -396 0
82 1018292 DI CAPUA Georges Franche-Comté 03 3K N30 E14 -409 0
83 1001825 CANTON Pierre Franche-Comté 09 2K E9 N4 -420 0
84 1015167 OBERON Christian Franche-Comté 05 4C S28 S18 -459 0
85 1017960 PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 09 1T O22 S6 -487 0
86 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche-Comté 05 3K O3 O2 -498 0
87 1018749 ROUGET Michel Franche-Comté 03 3T O5 O28 -505 0
88 1012668 VERPILLAT Alain Franche-Comté 13 3T N32 E32 -518 0
89 1027478 MAZIMANN Franck Franche-Comté 12 4T S7 O3 -520 0
90 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche-Comté 10 3K E11 N24 -536 0
91 1021447 BILLEREY Claude Franche-Comté 03 3T N1 E9 -568 0
92 1006205 KEDINGER Daniel Franche-Comté 01 3T O2 O17 -651 0
93 1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche-Comté 03 3T E19 E24 -661 0
94 2002247 MEYER Dominique Franche-Comté 15 3T E4 E26 -681 0
95 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche-Comté 05 3K S21 S27 -691 0
96 1004119 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 05 3K N28 N18 -715 0
97 2008228 VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche-Comté 04 3T O14 O29 -762 0
98 1002362 BEGEL Christophe Franche-Comté 03 2K S20 S29 -764 0
99 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 03 3K O15 O6 -767 0

100 1014836 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 03 2T E13 N26 -775 0
101 1007255 LAGIRARDE Michel Franche-Comté 05 4C S3 S30 -785 0
102 1020589 PERNOT Martial Franche-Comté 03 4T S4 S32 -813 0
103 2005429 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche-Comté 05 2T N9 E4 -858 0
104 1008105 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche-Comté 03 3C E5 E28 -877 0
105 2008645 BEUZER Martine Franche-Comté 05 3T E12 N25 -888 0
106 1011845 GAUTHIER Denis Franche-Comté 09 4C S13 S16 -917 0
107 1023349 PEPIOT Daniel Franche-Comté 09 4T O8 O30 -944 0
108 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche-Comté 09 3C O25 O11 -946 0
109 1007562 BRESSON Gilbert Franche-Comté 05 3P S19 O5 -976 0
110 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche-Comté 05 3C E18 E25 -1016 0
111 2002584 FAUVET Corinne Franche-Comté 03 3T E10 E20 -1047 0
112 1027731 VIENNET Alain Franche-Comté 09 4T E8 E30 -1055 0
113 1023112 OUDOT Pascal Franche-Comté 15 4C O4 O26 -1154 0
114 2007700 COULON Nadine Franche-Comté 03 3T S26 S5 -1160 0
115 1005689 LAURAINE Georges Franche-Comté 05 3T S22 O23 -1186 0
116 1008525 CATTET Claude Franche-Comté 09 4C N6 E27 -1241 0
117 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 05 2T N21 N27 -1271 0



118 2008609 HENRY Jocelyne Franche-Comté 12 4T N8 E31 -1505 0
119 1013153 BRULET Alain Franche-Comté 04 3T N29 E22 -1593 0
120 1001726 MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 09 2C S16 O8 -1646 0
121 1007556 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 03 1T E21 E19 -1701 0
122 1014527 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 09 3P N15 E15 -1717 0
123 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche-Comté 03 2T N31 E10 -1725 0
124 1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche-Comté 05 3K O18 O25 -1728 0
125 1022042 GUYON François Franche-Comté 04 4C E14 E29 -1868 0
126 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche-Comté 02 4P O17 O21 -1879 0
127 1022450 AUBRY Pascal Franche-Comté 15 4K E24 E12 -2455 0
128 1020642 VAUCHER Dominique Franche-Comté 13 3T S32 O32 -2701 0
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Place Nom Equipe Nom Prénom Départ Points Pcn
1 0 DALLOZ Tony Franche-Comté 13 3K DALLOZ William Franche-Comté 13 3T N14 S14 N9 2783 3000
2 0 WICKY Denis Franche-Comté 05 2T DURGET Julien Franche-Comté 05 2T E6 O6 N3 2662 3000
3 0 GONCALVES Léonel Franche-Comté 04 2T CHABOD Christian Franche-Comté 04 2T N10 S10 N7 2631 3000
4 0 CARMAGNAT Michaël Franche-Comté 09 1N CARMAGNAT Raphaël Franche-Comté 09 1K E32 O32E1 2250 3000
5 0 THOUVENIN Pierre Franche-Comté 12 3K LABAT Roger Franche-Comté 12 3T E27 O27 N23 2057 3000
6 0 NAMBOTIN Philippe Franche-Comté 13 3C GURY Thierry Franche-Comté 13 3T E1 O1 N14 1900 2758
7 0 CUENOT Bernard Franche-Comté 09 2T MURTIN Dominique Franche-Comté 09 2P E30 O30 N1 1818 2489
8 0 PICART Gerard Franche-Comté 15 4T BEAUDEQUIN Jean Franche-Comté 15 3T E28 O28 N20 1593 2247
9 0 BETTEVY Alain Franche-Comté 13 3C CEYHAN Ahmet Franche-Comté 13 3T E29 O29 N17 1483 2028

10 0 CANTON Pierre Franche-Comté 09 2K OLIVIER Guy Franche-Comté 09 2C E9 O9 N4 1393 1830
11 0 POINSOT Dominique Franche-Comté 05 2T GIRARD Michel Franche-Comté 05 4K E26 O26 E16 1386 1651
12 0 GOUNAND Marcial Franche-Comté 05 3T PASTEUR Philippe Franche-Comté 03 3P E31 O31 N2 1301 1490
13 0 BESANCON Simon Franche-Comté 05 2T ZELLER Michel Franche-Comté 05 3T N2 S2 N8 1277 1345
14 0 RABINOVITCH Joël Franche-Comté 09 1C GROSJEAN Alexandre Franche-Comté 09 1C N18 S18N12 1263 1214
15 0 BEQUILLARD Daniel Franche-Comté 01 1T KEDINGER Daniel Franche-Comté 01 3T E2 O2 E17 1096 1095
16 0 SORLET Julien Franche-Comté 03 3K SALVI Alain Franche-Comté 03 4C E20 O20 N13 1048 989
17 0 VIENNET Gérald Franche-Comté 10 3K CLEMENT Jean-Jacques Franche-Comté 10 3K E11 O11N24 1007 892
18 0 VERNIER Michel Franche-Comté 03 3C ROBBE Louis Franche-Comté 03 3K N5 S5 N10 991 805
19 0 COURGEY Michel Franche-Comté 09 4K GAUTHIER Denis Franche-Comté 09 4C N13 S13 N16 921 727
20 0 DREZET Joël Franche-Comté 02 3K LAB Romaric Franche-Comté 01 2C N11 S11 N19 885 656
21 0 VERNEREY Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 03 2T GAILLARD Clément Franche-Comté 03 3T E13 O13N26 869 592
22 0 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche-Comté 12 3C GUILLAUME Alain Franche-Comté 12 4T N27 S27N21 859 534
23 0 SAUNOIS Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 04 2C BARDEY Frédéric Franche-Comté 04 2T N24 S24N28 854 482
24 0 CURTIL Jean-Claude Franche-Comté 09 1K PAUTOT Laurent Franche-Comté 09 1T E22 O22 N6 657 435
25 0 DIEUDONNE Sabine Franche-Comté 03 3K COULON Nadine Franche-Comté 03 3T N26 S26 N5 635 392
26 0 MERGER Patrice Franche-Comté 05 2T BRESSON Gilbert Franche-Comté 05 3P N19 S19 E5 464 354
27 0 DI CAPUA Georges Franche-Comté 03 3K CORDIER Benoît Franche-Comté 03 4C NL 24 N30 S30E14 422 319
28 0 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche-Comté 04 3P SIMON Jean Paul  0 4T NL 24 N23 S23 N31 399 288
29 0 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche-Comté 12 3T DUBOZ Laurent Franche-Comté 16 4K E7 O7 N11 303 260
30 0 BLANC Dominique 25 Franche-Comté 03 3P GALMICHE Alain Franche-Comté 03 3P N12 S12 E18 266 235
31 0 WIMMER Gilles Franche-Comté 12 2P DECHAUX Pascal Franche-Comté 12 4C NL 24 E23 O23E7 222 212
32 0 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche-Comté 03 3T LECLERC Jean-Philippe Franche-Comté 03 3P E19 O19E24 104 191
33 0 BILLEREY Claude Franche-Comté 03 3T ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche-Comté 04 3K N1 S1 E9 -7
34 0 BARRET Daniel Franche-Comté 05 3C POINSOT Christian Franche-Comté 05 2T E16 O16 E13 -50
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35 0 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche-Comté 03 2T MOUREY Jean-Marc Franche-Comté 09 3T N17 S17N15 -84
36 0 MONIOT Philippe Franche-Comté 05 3T VOUGNON Isabelle Franche-Comté 05 3K N25 S25 N22 -183
37 0 BEUZER Martine Franche-Comté 05 3T GOUNAND Fabien Franche-Comté 05 3T E12 O12 N25 -190
38 0 DEL PERAL Luis Franche-Comté 05 3T LAGIRARDE Michel Franche-Comté 05 4C N3 S3 N30 -269
39 0 CUINET Gilles Franche-Comté 03 3T MAIRE Odile Franche-Comté 03 3K E15 O15 E6 -319
40 0 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche-Comté 03 2T ROBERT Françoise Franche-Comté 03 2T N31 S31E10 -394
41 0 BONNET Jean-Michel Franche-Comté 03 3C PERNOT Martial Franche-Comté 03 4T N4 S4 N32 -603
42 0 POILLIOT Catherine Franche-Comté 03 2K NL 24 BEGEL Christophe Franche-Comté 03 2K N20 S20N29 -638
43 0 MAZIMANN Aurélien Franche-Comté 12 4T MAZIMANN Franck Franche-Comté 12 4T N7 S7 E3 -700
44 0 BENAND Gaston Franche-Comté 05 3P MUSSOT Yves Franche-Comté 05 3K E3 O3 E2 -872
45 0 LEPEME Didier Franche-Comté 02 3K LOMBARD Odile Franche-Comté 02 4P E17 O17 E21 -916
46 0 LO-PRESTI Annie Franche-Comté 05 2T LO-PRESTI Gaëtan Franche-Comté 05 2K N9 S9 E4 -918
47 0 PASTEUR Jean Franche-Comté 03 1T MONNIER Joël Franche-Comté 03 2C E21 O21 E19 -969
48 0 FAUVET Corinne Franche-Comté 03 3T FAIVRE DUPAIGRE Jacques Franche-Comté 03 3K E10 O10E20 -1064
49 0 BLOUET Jean-Pierre Franche-Comté 05 3K OBERON Christian Franche-Comté 05 4C N28 S28 N18 -1174
50 0 PAGLIUCA Didier Franche-Comté 05 3T LAURAINE Georges Franche-Comté 05 3T N22 S22 E23 -1206
51 0 OLIVIER Josiane Franche-Comté 09 3K BECAM Sylvie Franche-Comté 09 3C E25 O25 E11 -1294
52 0 MAUGAIN Pascal Franche-Comté 03 3C ROUGET Michel Franche-Comté 03 3T E5 O5 E28 -1382
53 0 BRULET Alain Franche-Comté 04 3T APARICIO Dolorès Franche-Comté 04 3T N29 S29 E22 -1403
54 0 FRATTINI Catherine Franche-Comté 15 4K MULIN Claude Franche-Comté 09 2C N16 S16 E8 -1477
55 0 CATTET Claude Franche-Comté 09 4C POURCHET Bernard Franche-Comté 09 4K N6 S6 E27 -1480
56 0 HENRY Jocelyne Franche-Comté 12 4T TARNOWSKI Jean Franche-Comté 12 4P N8 S8 E31 -1721
57 0 MEYER Dominique Franche-Comté 15 3T OUDOT Pascal Franche-Comté 15 4C E4 O4 E26 -1835
58 0 CARBILLET Philippe Franche-Comté 05 2T CHEVALOT Philippe Franche-Comté 05 3K N21 S21N27 -1962
59 0 VIENNET Alain Franche-Comté 09 4T PEPIOT Daniel Franche-Comté 09 4T E8 O8 E30 -1999
60 0 AUBRY Pascal Franche-Comté 15 4K SANDOZ Bernard Franche-Comté 09 3T E24 O24 E12 -2036
61 0 SPRICH Jean-Louis Franche-Comté 09 3P PY Evelyne Franche-Comté 09 2T N15 S15 E15 -2061
62 0 GUYON François Franche-Comté 04 4C VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche-Comté 04 3T E14 O14 E29 -2630
63 0 CORNU Raymond Franche-Comté 05 3C HEITZ Francis Franche-Comté 05 3K E18 O18 E25 -2744
64 0 VERPILLAT Alain Franche-Comté 13 3T VAUCHER Dominique Franche-Comté 13 3T N32 S32 E32 -3219


